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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Kurian             M2529         1/42    5:18       49:16
2     Andrew Keenan          M2529         2/42    5:26       50:35
3     Josh Nygren            M2024         1/25    5:33       51:42
4     Dan Held               M4044         1/67    5:40       52:47
5     Chris Wichert          M2024         2/25    5:47       53:50
6     Garrick Hollenbeck     M2024         3/25    5:50       54:18
7     Ted Shue               M3539         1/58    5:52       54:39
8     Riley Kehoe            M2529         3/42    5:55       55:01
9     Brian Udovich          M3034         1/53    5:55       55:07
10    Rick Stefanovic        M4549         1/63    5:56       55:14
11    Michael Culbert        M3539         2/58    5:57       55:25
12    Chaz Heckman           M4044         2/67    5:59       55:37
13    Jeff Kobinsky          M3539         3/58    5:59       55:44
14    Michael Boehmer        M2529         4/42    6:00       55:51
15    Travis Grossen         M3034         2/53    6:04       56:25
16    Philip Bzusdik         M2529         5/42    6:08       57:08
17    Tim King               M2529         6/42    6:09       57:16
18    Cory Anderson          M3539         4/58    6:10       57:20
19    Matthew Koerten        M3034         3/53    6:10       57:27
20    Edward Siira           M4549         2/63    6:14       58:03
21    Jerry Sellars          M4044         3/67    6:15       58:10
22    James Cichy            M4549         3/63    6:16       58:21
23    John Larsen            M4044         4/67    6:18       58:35
24    Teresa Stanley         F2529         1/75    6:18       58:41
25    Brent Abraham          M3539         5/58    6:20       58:56
26    Andrew Pfeffer         M2529         7/42    6:22       59:13
27    Chris Ponteri          M4044         5/67    6:23       59:26
28    Robert Helf            M3539         6/58    6:25       59:46
29    Jeff Dematthew         M5054         1/44    6:26       59:54
30    Rich Moore             M5054         2/44    6:27       59:59
31    Steven Taylor          M4044         6/67    6:27     1:00:04
32    Aric Visser            M3034         4/53    6:27     1:00:07
33    John Hamberg           M3539         7/58    6:29     1:00:17
34    Jim Hamel              M4044         7/67    6:29     1:00:19
35    John Meuler            M2529         8/42    6:30     1:00:34
36    Andrew Turner          M2529         9/42    6:31     1:00:42
37    Thomas Brezinski       M3539         8/58    6:31     1:00:43
38    Gregory Spurry         M4549         4/63    6:32     1:00:52
39    Dana Fluet             M4549         5/63    6:33     1:00:56
40    Dean Marrari           M4549         6/63    6:33     1:01:01
41    Rick Rischman          M4044         8/67    6:33     1:01:01
42    Fred Blizzard          M4044         9/67    6:34     1:01:05
43    Jim Derwae             M2529        10/42    6:34     1:01:12
44    Cameron Knuth          M3034         5/53    6:34     1:01:12
45    Steve Chapin           M3539         9/58    6:35     1:01:16
46    Tim Doyle              M3539        10/58    6:35     1:01:19
47    Steve Decleene         M3539        11/58    6:36     1:01:23
48    Matthew Hammer         M2024         4/25    6:36     1:01:24
49    Tony Jordan            M3539        12/58    6:36     1:01:29
50    Toby Bronson           M4044        10/67    6:39     1:01:52
51    John McCarthy          M5559         1/34    6:39     1:01:59
52    Holly Ochs             F2529         2/75    6:40     1:02:05
53    Dave Harris            M5054         3/44    6:41     1:02:15
54    Carolyn Smith          F4044         1/56    6:42     1:02:19
55    Thomas Denure          M2529        11/42    6:42     1:02:20
56    Jason Handal           M3539        13/58    6:42     1:02:26
57    Paul Jansen            M2024         5/25    6:43     1:02:32
58    Michelle Lanouette     F4044         2/56    6:43     1:02:35
59    Layne Davis            M5559         2/34    6:44     1:02:38
60    Brian Bennett          M4044        11/67    6:45     1:02:54
61    Patrick Sullivan       M5054         4/44    6:46     1:03:02
62    Jay Myers              M4044        12/67    6:47     1:03:05
63    Stephen Handrch        M3539        14/58    6:47     1:03:08
64    Bob Fitts              M6064         1/12    6:47     1:03:12
65    Jonathan Neujahr       M1519          1/3    6:48     1:03:17
66    Michael Jenich         M2529        12/42    6:49     1:03:29
67    John Rydeski           M4549         7/63    6:50     1:03:33
68    Robb Linnemanstons     M5054         5/44    6:50     1:03:39
69    Mark Meunier           M4549         8/63    6:51     1:03:50
70    Tim Schroeder          M2529        13/42    6:52     1:04:00
71    Daryle Wooley          M3539        15/58    6:53     1:04:05
72    Kyle Zeller            M2529        14/42    6:53     1:04:07
73    Christina Gamzer       F2529         3/75    6:53     1:04:09
74    Brigham Green          M2529        15/42    6:53     1:04:09
75    John Megan             M5054         6/44    6:54     1:04:19
76    Rick Brooks            M2529        16/42    6:55     1:04:20
77    Joe Wiesner            M3539        16/58    6:55     1:04:26
78    Alberto Munoz          M4549         9/63    6:56     1:04:37
79    Lisa Ingwell           F3539         1/65    7:00     1:05:12
80    David Stein            M4044        13/67    7:02     1:05:28
81    Timothy Poole          M2024         6/25    7:02     1:05:32
82    Ricky Barr             M4044        14/67    7:02     1:05:32
83    Jeff Kin               M4044        15/67    7:03     1:05:35
84    Peter Stefaniak        M4549        10/63    7:05     1:05:58
85    Greg Schauer           M3034         6/53    7:06     1:06:06
86    Nicholas Olsen         M2529        17/42    7:07     1:06:15
87    Vasilies Gerasopoulos  M3034         7/53    7:07     1:06:18
88    Matthew Leinenweber    M3034         8/53    7:08     1:06:20
89    Dan Grismer            M2529        18/42    7:08     1:06:21
90    Megan Osgood           F1519          1/1    7:08     1:06:23
91    Mary Kirschbaum        F4044         3/56    7:08     1:06:29
92    Mike Stefaniak         M4044        16/67    7:09     1:06:32
93    Nelson Quiles          M5054         7/44    7:09     1:06:35
94    Tony Sherman           M3034         9/53    7:10     1:06:40
95    Jeff Polenske          M4044        17/67    7:10     1:06:41
96    Michael Brennan        M4549        11/63    7:10     1:06:46
97    David Koteski          M4044        18/67    7:10     1:06:47
98    James Mikkelson        M0114          1/1    7:11     1:06:49
99    Gregory Renden         M3034        10/53    7:11     1:06:54
100   Aimee Kurian           F2529         4/75    7:11     1:06:56
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101   Nacole Ewerdt          F2529         5/75    7:11     1:06:57
102   Kris Bozich            F2529         6/75    7:12     1:07:04
103   Erin Wichtoski         F2529         7/75    7:13     1:07:12
104   Stephen Horras         M2024         7/25    7:13     1:07:13
105   G bor Raffai           M3034        11/53    7:13     1:07:14
106   Kristin Siudak         F3539         2/65    7:13     1:07:15
107   Chris Larson           M2529        19/42    7:13     1:07:16
108   Richard Johnston       M4549        12/63    7:14     1:07:18
109   Teresa Braunreiter     F2529         8/75    7:14     1:07:20
110   Bret Swenson           M3539        17/58    7:15     1:07:30
111   Steve Pellechia        M4044        19/67    7:15     1:07:31
112   Mark Gibson            M4549        13/63    7:16     1:07:37
113   Mike Mondloch          M5054         8/44    7:16     1:07:39
114   Talia Kohn             F2024         1/35    7:17     1:07:45
115   Jason Kenesie          M3034        12/53    7:17     1:07:50
116   Cristin Vandriel       F2529         9/75    7:17     1:07:51
117   John Becker            M6569          1/4    7:18     1:07:54
118   Glen Brewer            M3539        18/58    7:18     1:07:58
119   Mike Wisniewski        M3034        13/53    7:18     1:08:03
120   Mark Maurer            M5559         3/34    7:20     1:08:13
121   Seth Kock              M2529        20/42    7:21     1:08:28
122   Gary Les               M5054         9/44    7:22     1:08:32
123   Patrick Hammerlund     M3034        14/53    7:22     1:08:38
124   Michael Burkoth        M5054        10/44    7:23     1:08:45
125   Risa Berg              F3539         3/65    7:23     1:08:46
126   Kevin Makowski         M3539        19/58    7:23     1:08:48
127   Pete Abraham           M5054        11/44    7:24     1:08:51
128   Paul Sleet             M3539        20/58    7:24     1:08:55
129   Terry Przybyla         M4044        20/67    7:25     1:09:00
130   John Bell              M5559         4/34    7:25     1:09:01
131   Andy Hoban             M3034        15/53    7:26     1:09:09
132   Michelle Meier         F3539         4/65    7:26     1:09:15
133   Amy Robel              F2529        10/75    7:26     1:09:17
134   Brian Falcone          M2529        21/42    7:27     1:09:18
135   Robb Pieper            M4044        21/67    7:27     1:09:20
136   David Brandt           M4549        14/63    7:27     1:09:22
137   Anne Sacotte           F4044         4/56    7:27     1:09:22
138   James Davis            M4549        15/63    7:27     1:09:23
139   Jason Roberson         M2529        22/42    7:27     1:09:24
140   Tom Held               M4044        22/67    7:28     1:09:31
141   John Deford            M4549        16/63    7:28     1:09:32
142   Bob Krick              M5054        12/44    7:28     1:09:35
143   Erin Frantz            F2529        11/75    7:29     1:09:41
144   Michael Gordon         M3539        21/58    7:29     1:09:41
145   Daniel Szidon          M3539        22/58    7:29     1:09:41
146   Warren Wilkosz         M2529        23/42    7:29     1:09:44
147   Nick Hartog            M2024         8/25    7:30     1:09:51
148   Steve Gamm             M5559         5/34    7:30     1:09:52
149   Dave Jesse             M3539        23/58    7:30     1:09:55
150   Barbra Fagan           F4549         1/36    7:31     1:09:57
151   Jim Anani              M3034        16/53    7:31     1:10:00
152   Lawrence Golding       M4044        23/67    7:31     1:10:03
153   Steve Cummins          M4549        17/63    7:31     1:10:03
154   Joseph Poeschl         M2024         9/25    7:32     1:10:04
155   David Renick           M4044        24/67    7:32     1:10:06
156   Bradley Wells          M4044        25/67    7:32     1:10:08
157   John Skinner           M5054        13/44    7:32     1:10:12
158   Matthew Goetzinger     M2529        24/42    7:32     1:10:12
159   Dean Zehren            M3539        24/58    7:32     1:10:13
160   Drew Kock              M2024        10/25    7:33     1:10:17
161   Luai Tabbal            M4044        26/67    7:33     1:10:22
162   Luke Schtele           M2529        25/42    7:34     1:10:23
163   Peter Blochowicz       M3034        17/53    7:34     1:10:29
164   Isabela Sardas         F4549         2/36    7:35     1:10:32
165   Stephen Mozug          M1519          2/3    7:35     1:10:35
166   Robin Treder           F3034         1/51    7:35     1:10:36
167   David Gilson           M4549        18/63    7:35     1:10:37
168   John Osiecki           M4549        19/63    7:35     1:10:37
169   Jeffrey Noruk          M5054        14/44    7:35     1:10:39
170   Heidi Heimler          F4044         5/56    7:35     1:10:40
171   Chris Dose             M4044        27/67    7:35     1:10:41
172   John Deely             M4549        20/63    7:36     1:10:46
173   Al Deleon              M3034        18/53    7:37     1:10:51
174   Ashley Honey           F2529        12/75    7:37     1:10:56
175   Jason Leupold          M3034        19/53    7:37     1:10:59
176   Robert Banner          M2529        26/42    7:38     1:11:00
177   Erin Feldhausen        F2529        13/75    7:38     1:11:08
178   Christine Kovac        F2529        14/75    7:38     1:11:08
179   Clete Anderson         M5054        15/44    7:39     1:11:14
180   Mike Loughran          M4549        21/63    7:39     1:11:16
181   Andy Schmitz           M3034        20/53    7:40     1:11:21
182   William Gaylord        M3034        21/53    7:40     1:11:23
183   Robert Behncke         M3034        22/53    7:41     1:11:28
184   Dennis Perry           M4044        28/67    7:41     1:11:29
185   Janet Gollman          F4044         6/56    7:42     1:11:38
186   Michelle Draggoo       F3539         5/65    7:42     1:11:46
187   David Chevalier        M3034        23/53    7:42     1:11:46
188   Patrick Sullivan       M4549        22/63    7:43     1:11:54
189   Brad Kudick            M4044        29/67    7:44     1:11:57
190   Mark Sipek             M5559         6/34    7:44     1:11:59
191   Matt Bartz             M3034        24/53    7:44     1:12:03
192   Jenn Lorentz           F2024         2/35    7:44     1:12:04
193   Carol Flemma           F4044         7/56    7:47     1:12:26
194   Christopher Brust      M2529        27/42    7:47     1:12:28
195   Dan Bieser             M4549        23/63    7:47     1:12:28
196   Bob Mich               M5054        16/44    7:48     1:12:36
197   Pamela Pletcher        F4044         8/56    7:48     1:12:38
198   Dean Gruber            M3034        25/53    7:48     1:12:41
199   Matt Braun             M2529        28/42    7:49     1:12:45
200   James Rinehart         M2529        29/42    7:49     1:12:45
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201   Nicholas Ruch          M2529        30/42    7:49     1:12:46
202   Krista Hight           F2024         3/35    7:49     1:12:50
203   Ted Itzov              M5054        17/44    7:50     1:12:53
204   Nicholas Anstedt       M4549        24/63    7:50     1:12:57
205   Brett Kudick           M3539        25/58    7:50     1:12:59
206   Sam Leichtling         M2024        11/25    7:50     1:12:59
207   Jerry Huhn             M6064         2/12    7:51     1:13:04
208   Dan Follmer            M3034        26/53    7:52     1:13:13
209   Kelly O'Connor         F3034         2/51    7:52     1:13:13
210   Sarah Awe              F2529        15/75    7:52     1:13:15
211   Michele Williams       F2024         4/35    7:52     1:13:17
212   Alice Jubeck           F2529        16/75    7:53     1:13:20
213   T J Mlade              M3034        27/53    7:53     1:13:23
214   Bob Farrell            M4044        30/67    7:53     1:13:26
215   Bill Gaertner          M6064         3/12    7:54     1:13:29
216   Anne Zepp              F4549         3/36    7:54     1:13:31
217   Bradley Geurts         M4044        31/67    7:54     1:13:36
218   Jennifer Rudolph       F3539         6/65    7:55     1:13:45
219   Jeff Koenitzer         M5054        18/44    7:55     1:13:47
220   Harold Miller          M5559         7/34    7:56     1:13:50
221   George Zalewski        M4044        32/67    7:56     1:13:51
222   Mitchell Quick         M4044        33/67    7:56     1:13:53
223   Andrew Benson          M3034        28/53    7:56     1:13:54
224   Janet Davis            F4549         4/36    7:57     1:13:58
225   Tom Bloom              M5054        19/44    7:57     1:13:59
226   Daniel Jones           M3539        26/58    7:57     1:14:01
227   Tony Chan              M4549        25/63    7:58     1:14:07
228   Jaime Lee              F3034         3/51    7:58     1:14:08
229   Stacey Senn            F3034         4/51    7:58     1:14:10
230   Arthur Edstrom         M4044        34/67    7:58     1:14:11
231   Amy Zembroski          F3034         5/51    7:58     1:14:13
232   Sarah Hans             F3034         6/51    7:59     1:14:17
233   Mark Hans              M3539        27/58    7:59     1:14:17
234   Patricia Singleton                    0/0    7:59     1:14:21
235   Barbara Jewell         F5054         1/20    7:59     1:14:25
236   Jeff Camosy            M3539        28/58    8:00     1:14:26
237   Pam Grande             F4549         5/36    8:00     1:14:34
238   James Olson            M2529        31/42    8:00     1:14:34
239   Joe Paterick           M4549        26/63    8:01     1:14:36
240   Jim Nowakowski         M6064         4/12    8:01     1:14:37
241   Nina Olson             F2529        17/75    8:01     1:14:38
242   Mike Jones             M4549        27/63    8:01     1:14:42
243   Chris Pollak           M3539        29/58    8:01     1:14:42
244   Jeffrey Bilezikian     M3539        30/58    8:01     1:14:43
245   Linda Britz            F3539         7/65    8:02     1:14:44
246   Tim Shaw               M3539        31/58    8:02     1:14:45
247   Jefferino Peelenarenko M3539        32/58    8:02     1:14:46
248   Chad Ishanging         M3539        33/58    8:02     1:14:46
249   Aimee Walsh            F3539         8/65    8:02     1:14:49
250   Allison Quandt         F2024         5/35    8:02     1:14:50
251   Jadi Bachman           F2529        18/75    8:03     1:14:54
252   Aaron Peterka          M3034        29/53    8:03     1:14:55
253   Kelly Anton            M4044        35/67    8:03     1:14:58
254   Amy O'Connor           F4549         6/36    8:03     1:14:59
255   Mike Costigan          M4549        28/63    8:03     1:15:00
256   Stacey Los             F3034         7/51    8:03     1:15:00
257   Dave Los               M3034        30/53    8:03     1:15:00
258   Joseph Swithenbank     M2024        12/25    8:03     1:15:00
259   Steve Johnson          M4044        36/67    8:04     1:15:08
260   Peter Klein            M4549        29/63    8:04     1:15:11
261   Kristy Heinz           F3539         9/65    8:04     1:15:11
262   Ashley Binder          F2024         6/35    8:04     1:15:12
263   Tammy Makovec          F4044         9/56    8:05     1:15:16
264   Kristi Hauser          F2529        19/75    8:05     1:15:17
265   Kristy Suworoff        F3539        10/65    8:05     1:15:17
266   Dominic Ruffalo        M5559         8/34    8:05     1:15:18
267   Nancy Sandlin          F5559          1/4    8:06     1:15:21
268   Sue Rondorf            F3539        11/65    8:06     1:15:27
269   Jeannette Kleinhans    F2529        20/75    8:06     1:15:27
270   Rebecca McKean         F2529        21/75    8:08     1:15:41
271   Christopher Frelka     M5559         9/34    8:08     1:15:45
272   Jared Williams         M3034        31/53    8:09     1:15:49
273   Rachel Kuznar          F2024         7/35    8:09     1:15:51
274   Tammy Wuebben          F3034         8/51    8:09     1:15:52
275   Tami Guiler            F4549         7/36    8:09     1:15:52
276   Kevin McMahon          M4044        37/67    8:09     1:15:54
277   Daniel Francis         M2024        13/25    8:09     1:15:54
278   William Jahnke         M5054        20/44    8:09     1:15:55
279   Vickie Kallien         F4549         8/36    8:10     1:15:59
280   Therese Kern           F4044        10/56    8:10     1:16:01
281   Melissa Northup        F3034         9/51    8:10     1:16:02
282   Glenn Schaefer         M5559        10/34    8:10     1:16:07
283   Ron Caruso             M7074          1/6    8:10     1:16:07
284   Michael Baka           M4549        30/63    8:11     1:16:08
285   Meaghan Hayward        F3539        12/65    8:11     1:16:08
286   Brant Anderson         M4549        31/63    8:11     1:16:10
287   Pat Zielanski          M5054        21/44    8:11     1:16:16
288   Nathan Thompson        M2024        14/25    8:11     1:16:17
289   Elizabeth Sullivan     F2024         8/35    8:11     1:16:17
290   Stuart Findlay         M3539        34/58    8:12     1:16:18
291   Don Walker             M5054        22/44    8:12     1:16:18
292   Gregg Hackney          M5054        23/44    8:12     1:16:25
293   Erik Johnson           M2024        15/25    8:12     1:16:26
294   Allen Jorn             M4549        32/63    8:13     1:16:27
295   Rick Burdick           M6064         5/12    8:13     1:16:32
296   Lori Cannistra         F2024         9/35    8:14     1:16:36
297   Cheryl Vorwald         F3034        10/51    8:14     1:16:36
298   Erika Osborn           F2529        22/75    8:14     1:16:40
299   Dan Jaeger             M3034        32/53    8:14     1:16:40
300   Nick Engel             M3539        35/58    8:14     1:16:40
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301   Michael Brown          M5054        24/44    8:14     1:16:42
302   Jon Jackson            M5054        25/44    8:14     1:16:44
303   Vasanth Siddalinhaiah  M4044        38/67    8:15     1:16:45
304   Kathryn Kamm           F3034        11/51    8:15     1:16:54
305   Nicole Osterhaus       F3539        13/65    8:16     1:16:58
306   Douglas Kolasinski     M4044        39/67    8:16     1:17:00
307   Jeff Tooke             M5559        11/34    8:16     1:17:03
308   Eric Medalle           M3034        33/53    8:16     1:17:03
309   Dan Boehm              M4044        40/67    8:17     1:17:05
310   Paul Huhn              M3539        36/58    8:17     1:17:05
311   Emmy Tseng             F3034        12/51    8:17     1:17:06
312   Ram Konczal            F2529        23/75    8:17     1:17:07
313   Michael McCormick      M2024        16/25    8:17     1:17:12
314   Dennis Shoemaker       M5559        12/34    8:18     1:17:14
315   Gary Oliversen         M4549        33/63    8:18     1:17:16
316   Kim Carey              F4044        11/56    8:18     1:17:19
317   Nathalie McCoy         F5559          2/4    8:19     1:17:22
318   Lynn Patten            F3539        14/65    8:19     1:17:26
319   Jeffrey Hueppchen      M5054        26/44    8:19     1:17:31
320   Diep Graham            F3034        13/51    8:19     1:17:31
321   Brad Piazza            M3539        37/58    8:20     1:17:32
322   Pam Oliversen          F4549         9/36    8:20     1:17:36
323   Douglas Alexander      M3539        38/58    8:20     1:17:37
324   Shelly Jens            F3539        15/65    8:20     1:17:37
325   Joshua Diehl           M3034        34/53    8:20     1:17:38
326   Anna Mittermann        F2529        24/75    8:20     1:17:40
327   Richard Oconor         M4549        34/63    8:20     1:17:41
328   Nichole Schwerman      F3539        16/65    8:21     1:17:42
329   Tim Plennes            M2529        32/42    8:21     1:17:43
330   Steve Wiza             M4549        35/63    8:21     1:17:44
331   William Manders        M5054        27/44    8:21     1:17:45
332   Ken Myszka             M4044        41/67    8:21     1:17:47
333   Robert Gerbasi         M3539        39/58    8:22     1:17:53
334   Dianne Paustian        F3539        17/65    8:22     1:17:53
335   Emily Opperman         F2529        25/75    8:22     1:17:55
336   Jennifer Schweiner     F2529        26/75    8:22     1:17:55
337   Tom Wichert            M5054        28/44    8:23     1:18:02
338   Joost Kap              M3034        35/53    8:23     1:18:04
339   Jeff Sherwood          M5559        13/34    8:23     1:18:07
340   Ted Baszler            M3539        40/58    8:23     1:18:09
341   Susan Wawrzyn                         0/0    8:24     1:18:09
342   Robert Wawrzyn         M3539        41/58    8:24     1:18:09
343   Patty McNichols        F5054         2/20    8:24     1:18:10
344   Laurie Decleene        F3539        18/65    8:24     1:18:12
345   Ashley Wichman         F2024        10/35    8:24     1:18:15
346   Brian Wilson           M3539        42/58    8:24     1:18:16
347   Paul Rahn              M4549        36/63    8:24     1:18:18
348   Lori Klomstad          F4549        10/36    8:25     1:18:20
349   Oscar Garay            M3034        36/53    8:25     1:18:21
350   Wendy Kolasinski       F4044        12/56    8:25     1:18:24
351   Tayfun Isbilen         M4549        37/63    8:26     1:18:30
352   Dennis Hanna           M5054        29/44    8:26     1:18:31
353   Robert Huberty         M7074          2/6    8:27     1:18:37
354   Aron Warner            M3034        37/53    8:27     1:18:40
355   Bruno Filliat          M4044        42/67    8:27     1:18:40
356   Meg Hopkins            F4549        11/36    8:27     1:18:41
357   Denise Garvin          F4044        13/56    8:27     1:18:41
358   Monica Margenum        F4549        12/36    8:27     1:18:41
359   Rick Jeffers           M5054        30/44    8:27     1:18:46
360   Amy Leitheiser         F4044        14/56    8:28     1:18:51
361   Ric Leitheiser         M4044        43/67    8:28     1:18:51
362   Nan Johnson            F4549        13/36    8:28     1:18:53
363   Brian Garrow           M4549        38/63    8:29     1:18:57
364   Michael Karolewicz     M5054        31/44    8:29     1:18:59
365   Ken Callahan           M4044        44/67    8:29     1:18:59
366   Julie Brown            F5054         3/20    8:29     1:19:00
367   Al King                M4044        45/67    8:29     1:19:00
368   Dawn Jorndt            F3539        19/65    8:29     1:19:01
369   Daniel Strutz          M2024        17/25    8:29     1:19:05
370   Julie Thorburn         F4044        15/56    8:30     1:19:05
371   Tony Heger             M3539        43/58    8:30     1:19:09
372   Charles Howard         M4044        46/67    8:31     1:19:15
373   Brian Wichman          M4044        47/67    8:31     1:19:16
374   Kris Degelau           F3539        20/65    8:31     1:19:16
375   Peter Litzau           M5054        32/44    8:31     1:19:19
376   Heather Murphy         F3539        21/65    8:31     1:19:21
377   Heather Polan          F3539        22/65    8:31     1:19:22
378   Courtny Gerrish        F3539        23/65    8:32     1:19:26
379   David Adamski          M3539        44/58    8:32     1:19:27
380   Charles Benson         M4549        39/63    8:32     1:19:28
381   Tony Seaman            M3539        45/58    8:32     1:19:30
382   Erica Vercauteren      F2024        11/35    8:32     1:19:30
383   Christine Lee          F2529        27/75    8:33     1:19:34
384   Amy Schaal             F3539        24/65    8:33     1:19:37
385   Jody Dirks             F3034        14/51    8:33     1:19:39
386   Terry Roberts          M5559        14/34    8:33     1:19:39
387   Jeff Roznowski         M4549        40/63    8:33     1:19:42
388   Renee Metzler          F2529        28/75    8:33     1:19:42
389   Joan Lauber            F5054         4/20    8:33     1:19:42
390   Elizabeth Erfert       F4549        14/36    8:34     1:19:43
391   Christopher Krueger    M2024        18/25    8:35     1:19:52
392   Mike Smrz              M4044        48/67    8:35     1:19:53
393   Elena Abend            F4044        16/56    8:35     1:19:54
394   Molly Zemke            F2024        12/35    8:35     1:19:56
395   Dave Diamond           M4549        41/63    8:35     1:20:00
396   Jenny Jedrzejewski     F2529        29/75    8:35     1:20:00
397   Sandie Brink           F2529        30/75    8:36     1:20:04
398   James Anderson         M4044        49/67    8:36     1:20:09
399   David Mehring          M4549        42/63    8:38     1:20:20
400   Linda Gilson           F4044        17/56    8:38     1:20:20

Generated March 18, 2026 at 2:10 PM 4/8



Lakefront Discovery Run 2007 - 15K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Terry Flynn            M5559        15/34    8:38     1:20:24
402   Dj Dunsker             M2529        33/42    8:38     1:20:27
403   Corina Wojnowski       F4044        18/56    8:38     1:20:28
404   Don Scott              M5559        16/34    8:39     1:20:29
405   Therese Bissell        F2529        31/75    8:39     1:20:30
406   Charles Zinda          M5054        33/44    8:39     1:20:31
407   Greg Bachrach          M5559        17/34    8:39     1:20:33
408   Suran Johnston         F5054         5/20    8:39     1:20:34
409   Christopher Winter     M5054        34/44    8:39     1:20:37
410   Marybeth Molinski      F2529        32/75    8:40     1:20:39
411   Lynn Leroy             F4044        19/56    8:40     1:20:43
412   Nikki Read             F2024        13/35    8:40     1:20:47
413   Drew Schelfhout        M2529        34/42    8:40     1:20:47
414   Becky Schelfhout       F2529        33/75    8:40     1:20:47
415   Gregory Nichols        M4044        50/67    8:41     1:20:49
416   Frank Dombrowski       M4549        43/63    8:41     1:20:49
417   Krista Crosby          F2024        14/35    8:43     1:21:07
418   Megan Otte             F2529        34/75    8:43     1:21:11
419   Kathleen Johnson       F3539        25/65    8:43     1:21:12
420   Lisa McLaughlin        F4044        20/56    8:44     1:21:20
421   Melissa Stenger        F2529        35/75    8:44     1:21:24
422   Andi Kneeland          F3539        26/65    8:45     1:21:26
423   Gene Gruber            M4549        44/63    8:45     1:21:28
424   Steven Carr            M3539        46/58    8:46     1:21:36
425   Janice Jurack          F3539        27/65    8:46     1:21:36
426   Sherry Cannizzo        F3034        15/51    8:46     1:21:37
427   Paul Gantz             M4044        51/67    8:46     1:21:37
428   Amy Jones              F3539        28/65    8:46     1:21:38
429   Ronald Behlendorf      M5559        18/34    8:46     1:21:41
430   Jeffrey Tseng          M3034        38/53    8:47     1:21:44
431   William Bessa          M4549        45/63    8:47     1:21:48
432   Casey McCarragher      M2529        35/42    8:47     1:21:49
433   Jill Tanel             F4549        15/36    8:47     1:21:52
434   Samuel Sgroi           M5559        19/34    8:48     1:21:54
435   Diana Sarandos         F3034        16/51    8:48     1:21:54
436   Miranda Maring         F2024        15/35    8:48     1:21:56
437   Katie Swanson          F2024        16/35    8:48     1:21:56
438   Patrick Conner         M4549        46/63    8:48     1:21:58
439   Kathy Lakritz          F4549        16/36    8:48     1:21:59
440   David Booz             M4549        47/63    8:48     1:22:00
441   William Gerlach        M4549        48/63    8:48     1:22:00
442   Paul Neumann           M4044        52/67    8:49     1:22:11
443   Jeanne Bril            F4549        17/36    8:50     1:22:17
444   Tom Mayer              M5559        20/34    8:50     1:22:20
445   Nancy Aliota           F4044        21/56    8:51     1:22:25
446   Dan Olson              M6064         6/12    8:51     1:22:25
447   Adam Tooke             M3034        39/53    8:51     1:22:28
448   Kimberly Peterson      F2529        36/75    8:51     1:22:29
449   Rebecca Lyman          F2024        17/35    8:51     1:22:29
450   Nancy Boden            F3034        17/51    8:52     1:22:32
451   Chris Dozois           M4044        53/67    8:52     1:22:38
452   Andrew Stoll           M2024        19/25    8:52     1:22:39
453   Angie Wagner           F3539        29/65    8:53     1:22:40
454   Joan Golden            F4549        18/36    8:53     1:22:44
455   Eileen Sherburne       F5054         6/20    8:54     1:22:54
456   Kan Pai                M3034        40/53    8:54     1:22:54
457   Allison Arenz          F2529        37/75    8:55     1:23:03
458   Brian Werner           M2529        36/42    8:55     1:23:04
459   Courtney Diderrich     F3034        18/51    8:55     1:23:07
460   Michael Murphy         M4044        54/67    8:56     1:23:08
461   Brian Wessley          M4044        55/67    8:56     1:23:13
462   Teri Zielski           F3034        19/51    8:56     1:23:16
463   George Skosey          M5559        21/34    8:57     1:23:17
464   Kelli Kitto            F3539        30/65    8:57     1:23:18
465   Tammy Nicholas         F3034        20/51    8:57     1:23:18
466   Paul Bowers            M5054        35/44    8:57     1:23:19
467   Meg Kennedy            F4044        22/56    8:57     1:23:20
468   Cherie Swenson         F4044        23/56    8:57     1:23:23
469   Chad Buchanan          M3539        47/58    8:58     1:23:27
470   Kirstin Juzenas        F3539        31/65    8:58     1:23:30
471   Jeffrey Sahaida        M5054        36/44    8:58     1:23:31
472   Patricia Roisum        F2529        38/75    8:58     1:23:33
473   Laurel Johnson         F2529        39/75    8:59     1:23:43
474   Lisa Stenkiewicz       F2024        18/35    8:59     1:23:43
475   Lisa Farr              F4044        24/56    9:00     1:23:47
476   Ross Gasper            M2529        37/42    9:00     1:23:48
477   Gary Gasper            M5054        37/44    9:00     1:23:48
478   Pam Grzybowski         F5054         7/20    9:01     1:23:55
479   Margaret Tennyson      F2529        40/75    9:01     1:23:58
480   Mary Collins           F3034        21/51    9:01     1:24:01
481   Patricia Karl          F5559          3/4    9:01     1:24:02
482   Stephen Heyroth        M3539        48/58    9:02     1:24:05
483   Bruce Davies           M5559        22/34    9:02     1:24:06
484   Stephanie Heyroth      F3539        32/65    9:03     1:24:15
485   Michael End            M6064         7/12    9:03     1:24:19
486   Janell Held            F4044        25/56    9:03     1:24:20
487   Amy Kosmicki           F3539        33/65    9:03     1:24:20
488   Jim Newgard            M4549        49/63    9:05     1:24:34
489   Lucy Burke             F3034        22/51    9:05     1:24:36
490   Jody Cornell           F3539        34/65    9:06     1:24:41
491   Kate Peterson          F3539        35/65    9:06     1:24:41
492   Sarah Lisiecki Perkins F2529        41/75    9:06     1:24:44
493   Julie Nichols          F4044        26/56    9:07     1:24:52
494   Michele Carr           F3539        36/65    9:07     1:24:53
495   Lindsay Proft          F2529        42/75    9:07     1:24:56
496   Daniel Rosen           M4549        50/63    9:07     1:24:57
497   John Runnells          M5054        38/44    9:07     1:24:57
498   Nancy Wittig           F4044        27/56    9:07     1:24:58
499   Dominique Delugeau     F4044        28/56    9:08     1:24:59
500   Jennifer Majewski      F2024        19/35    9:08     1:25:01
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501   Pat Thomas             F4044        29/56    9:08     1:25:04
502   Jennifer Vetter        F4044        30/56    9:08     1:25:04
503   Tasha Boerema          F2529        43/75    9:08     1:25:04
504   Holly Potter           F2529        44/75    9:08     1:25:05
505   Michael Carr           M6064         8/12    9:09     1:25:11
506   Julie Cajolet          F3539        37/65    9:09     1:25:12
507   Bryan Eckhardt         M4044        56/67    9:09     1:25:12
509   Jana Cervantes         F4044        31/56    9:09     1:25:15
510   Lindi Beusch           F2529        45/75    9:09     1:25:16
511   Nancy Joyce            F5054         8/20    9:10     1:25:18
512   Ed Rodbro              M4549        51/63    9:10     1:25:19
513   Erik Scott             M3034        41/53    9:10     1:25:21
514   Tarah Wenger           F2529        46/75    9:10     1:25:24
515   Mark Chelmowski        M4549        52/63    9:11     1:25:27
516   Pamela Kassner         F4044        32/56    9:11     1:25:29
517   Karen Degenaro         F3034        23/51    9:11     1:25:34
518   Raymond Dolejs         M4549        53/63    9:11     1:25:35
519   Gerry Smedinghoff      M4549        54/63    9:11     1:25:36
520   Jillian Kohl           F2529        47/75    9:12     1:25:37
521   Rick Eickhoff          M3539        49/58    9:12     1:25:39
522   Sarah Taylor           F3034        24/51    9:12     1:25:40
523   Carrie Nickel          F4549        19/36    9:12     1:25:43
524   Josh Cowdy             M2024        20/25    9:14     1:25:56
525   Bonnie Launse          F4549        20/36    9:14     1:26:03
526   Jessica Beane          F2529        48/75    9:14     1:26:03
527   Michael Gatzow         M5054        39/44    9:15     1:26:07
528   Mike Babich            M4549        55/63    9:15     1:26:08
529   Steven Coen            M5559        23/34    9:15     1:26:09
530   Teri Knight            F5054         9/20    9:15     1:26:09
531   Kristy Schmidt         F3034        25/51    9:15     1:26:09
532   Terence Knight         M4549        56/63    9:15     1:26:09
533   Richard Ratay          M3539        50/58    9:15     1:26:12
534   Stephanie Straus       F2024        20/35    9:16     1:26:16
535   Heidi Stangl           F2024        21/35    9:16     1:26:16
536   Tracy Miller           F3539        38/65    9:16     1:26:17
537   Joe Szatmary           M3034        42/53    9:16     1:26:19
538   Jodi Schmidt           F3034        26/51    9:16     1:26:20
539   Paul Guyer             M5054        40/44    9:16     1:26:21
540   Lauren Hogan           F2024        22/35    9:16     1:26:21
541   Sherry Joseph          F3539        39/65    9:16     1:26:22
542   Suzette Schermacher    F3539        40/65    9:16     1:26:22
543   Kristen Thomas         F2024        23/35    9:17     1:26:24
544   Daniel Hartstern                      0/0    9:17     1:26:26
545   Emily Gostine          F2024        24/35    9:17     1:26:29
546   Dave Gates             M5559        24/34    9:18     1:26:34
547   Alicia Fleming         F2024        25/35    9:19     1:26:48
548   Shelley Peters         F3034        27/51    9:19     1:26:48
549   Anne Wandler           F4549        21/36    9:19     1:26:49
550   Jenna Kashou           F2529        49/75    9:20     1:26:53
551   Cheryll Stoeckler      F4549        22/36    9:21     1:27:01
552   Jon Jirschele          M3539        51/58    9:21     1:27:01
553   Tiffany Pelanek        F3539        41/65    9:21     1:27:08
554   Jeffrey Storch         M3539        52/58    9:21     1:27:08
555   Lisa Makowski          F3539        42/65    9:22     1:27:12
556   Arthur Harrington      M5559        25/34    9:22     1:27:13
557   David Rodrian          M4044        57/67    9:22     1:27:16
558   Nancy Sellars          F4549        23/36    9:23     1:27:25
559   Cathy Diamond          F3539        43/65    9:23     1:27:25
560   George Manesis         M3539        53/58    9:23     1:27:28
561   Kerry Kappes           F3539        44/65    9:24     1:27:29
562   Molly Jackson          F2024        26/35    9:24     1:27:30
563   Kristen Collett        F3034        28/51    9:24     1:27:30
564   Anne Romaine           F4549        24/36    9:26     1:27:49
565   Larry Horning          M4549        57/63    9:26     1:27:50
566   Diane Duffey           F3539        45/65    9:27     1:28:04
567   Duane Ohland           M4549        58/63    9:28     1:28:11
568   Hitesh Patel           M4549        59/63    9:29     1:28:23
569   Carl Brummond          M2529        38/42    9:30     1:28:24
570   Christine Jensen       F2024        27/35    9:30     1:28:29
571   Tina Jones             F3539        46/65    9:30     1:28:31
572   Donna Stelter          F3539        47/65    9:30     1:28:31
573   Justin Barfknecht      M1519          3/3    9:30     1:28:33
574   Pete Anderson          M4044        58/67    9:30     1:28:33
575   Rebecca Coleman        F2024        28/35    9:31     1:28:40
576   Brynne Deneen          F2529        50/75    9:31     1:28:40
577   Andrea Janik           F3034        29/51    9:31     1:28:42
578   Daniel Thorstensen     M5054        41/44    9:32     1:28:44
579   Jim Weber              M4044        59/67    9:32     1:28:47
580   Sue Norcross           F4549        25/36    9:32     1:28:49
581   Richelle Schwechler    F2529        51/75    9:32     1:28:50
582   Tina Lewis             F3034        30/51    9:33     1:28:54
583   Dana Kutz              F3034        31/51    9:33     1:28:54
584   John Durbin            M4044        60/67    9:34     1:29:09
585   Justine Bachrach       F2024        29/35    9:35     1:29:15
586   Richard Unger,  Jr.    M3539        54/58    9:36     1:29:20
587   Jane Wagner            F3034        32/51    9:36     1:29:22
588   Dewitt Clinton         M6064         9/12    9:36     1:29:23
589   Donald Brenner         M5054        42/44    9:36     1:29:23
590   Jamie Kwiatkowski      F2529        52/75    9:36     1:29:26
591   Tara Paulson           F2529        53/75    9:37     1:29:34
592   Tom Baas               M5559        26/34    9:38     1:29:39
593   Michael Flanagan       M5559        27/34    9:38     1:29:42
594   Dana Emold             F3034        33/51    9:38     1:29:42
595   Shirley MacLean        F4549        26/36    9:38     1:29:47
596   Carrie Turner          F3034        34/51    9:40     1:30:00
597   Clint Lester           M3034        43/53    9:40     1:30:00
598   Jen Koch               F3034        35/51    9:40     1:30:00
599   Mike Karbouski         M4044        61/67    9:40     1:30:01
600   Sarah Kowalczyk        F2529        54/75    9:40     1:30:05
601   Shannon Brooks         F2529        55/75    9:41     1:30:10
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602   Tom Beusch             M5559        28/34    9:41     1:30:10
603   William Hemp           M3034        44/53    9:41     1:30:14
604   Ed Doolan              M5559        29/34    9:42     1:30:18
605   Nick Bencriscutto      M2529        39/42    9:42     1:30:20
606   Natalie Barfknecht     F4549        27/36    9:42     1:30:21
607   Robin Elliott          F4549        28/36    9:42     1:30:22
608   Ben Laird              M3034        45/53    9:43     1:30:27
609   Elizabeth Doebler      F2529        56/75    9:43     1:30:28
610   Sandra Honey           F2529        57/75    9:43     1:30:29
611   Steven Szmania         M4044        62/67    9:43     1:30:30
612   Susan Bonucci          F4044        33/56    9:43     1:30:31
613   Cailin McKenzie        F2529        58/75    9:43     1:30:31
614   Bob Neidinger          M4044        63/67    9:43     1:30:31
615   Shelley Stefaniak      F4044        34/56    9:43     1:30:32
616   Christine Stefaniak    F4044        35/56    9:43     1:30:32
617   James Hilins           M4044        64/67    9:44     1:30:43
618   Lori Reineck           F3034        36/51    9:45     1:30:44
619   Anne Curtis            F3539        48/65    9:45     1:30:46
620   Mary Wysocki           F5054        10/20    9:45     1:30:49
621   Craig Powers           M5054        43/44    9:47     1:31:03
622   Stacy Whitaker         F3034        37/51    9:47     1:31:05
623   Curt Rubringer         M5559        30/34    9:47     1:31:06
624   Deborah Mortonson      F3539        49/65    9:48     1:31:14
625   Amy Hauge              F3539        50/65    9:48     1:31:18
626   Linda Miszewski        F5054        11/20    9:49     1:31:22
627   Scott Reid             M4044        65/67    9:50     1:31:31
628   Chelsea Ferrie         F2024        30/35    9:51     1:31:42
629   Greg Young             M2024        21/25    9:51     1:31:42
630   Kerry Anderson         F2529        59/75    9:52     1:31:49
631   Aimee Grimord          F2529        60/75    9:52     1:31:49
632   John Galanis           M7074          3/6    9:53     1:32:03
633   Joann Nahmias          F3034        38/51    9:53     1:32:05
634   Michelle Diehl         F3034        39/51    9:54     1:32:12
635   Tamara Fennig          F4044        36/56    9:55     1:32:20
636   Rebecca Selle          F2529        61/75    9:55     1:32:22
637   Amy Getz               F2529        62/75    9:55     1:32:25
638   Jayne Laste            F4549        29/36    9:56     1:32:29
639   Dustin Woehl           M3034        46/53    9:56     1:32:31
640   Wendy Swan             F4044        37/56    9:57     1:32:38
641   Edward Blumberg        M7599          1/2    9:57     1:32:39
642   Sheri Pellechia        F4044        38/56    9:57     1:32:41
643   Christa Beres          F3539        51/65    9:57     1:32:42
644   Matt Kamm              M3034        47/53    9:58     1:32:49
645   Sharon Goddard         F4549        30/36    9:58     1:32:53
646   Kristin Rusterholz     F3034        40/51    9:58     1:32:53
647   Kimberly Dugan         F2529        63/75    9:58     1:32:54
648   Erin Reale             F2529        64/75    9:58     1:32:54
649   Nancy Farino           F4044        39/56    9:59     1:32:58
650   Leah Pelowski          F2529        65/75    9:59     1:32:58
651   Tara Gleisner          F2529        66/75    9:59     1:32:58
652   Kieran Sawyer          M2529        40/42   10:00     1:33:08
653   Jamie Sawyer           F2529        67/75   10:00     1:33:09
654   Michelle Anderson      F4044        40/56   10:01     1:33:19
655   Joseph Rynes           M4549        60/63   10:01     1:33:21
656   Cheri Dziubek          F4044        41/56   10:01     1:33:21
657   Adel Korkor            M5559        31/34   10:02     1:33:30
658   Rob Slocum             M5559        32/34   10:03     1:33:35
659   Kent Schlienger        M7074          4/6   10:03     1:33:36
660   Jessica Zehren         F4044        42/56   10:03     1:33:38
661   David Foster           M5559        33/34   10:04     1:33:43
662   Luz Gonzalez           F4549        31/36   10:05     1:33:52
663   Dori Tooke             F3539        52/65   10:07     1:34:13
664   Adam Vance             M2024        22/25   10:07     1:34:18
665   Carolyn Girten         F2529        68/75   10:08     1:34:18
666   Cynthia Smith          F3539        53/65   10:08     1:34:20
667   Lorna Granger          F5054        12/20   10:08     1:34:20
668   Melinda Unger          F3034        41/51   10:10     1:34:38
669   Christian Bauer        M3034        48/53   10:10     1:34:44
670   Thomas Cunningham      M5054        44/44   10:13     1:35:08
671   Dane Miller            M2529        41/42   10:15     1:35:24
672   Larry Freschl          M6064        10/12   10:17     1:35:46
673   Eric Stelpflug         M2529        42/42   10:17     1:35:50
674   Sandra Viola           F3539        54/65   10:17     1:35:51
675   Lisa Bissonette        F5054        13/20   10:17     1:35:51
676   Jeffrey Schultz        M3539        55/58   10:18     1:35:58
677   Linda Pulkowski        F5054        14/20   10:20     1:36:17
678   Kathleen Rydberg       F6569          1/1   10:21     1:36:21
679   Kara Green             F4044        43/56   10:21     1:36:21
680   Patricia Olsen         F3539        55/65   10:21     1:36:22
681   Thomas Carroll         M6064        11/12   10:21     1:36:23
682   Carol Bivins           F3034        42/51   10:21     1:36:23
683   Odile Bengana          F3539        56/65   10:21     1:36:23
684   Laura Powers           F4549        32/36   10:21     1:36:25
685   John Cornell           M4044        66/67   10:23     1:36:38
686   Erik Peterson          M3034        49/53   10:23     1:36:43
687   Colleen Tobin-Voves    F4549        33/36   10:25     1:37:02
688   Tara Pawlak            F2529        69/75   10:25     1:37:02
689   Ashley Potter          F2024        31/35   10:25     1:37:04
690   Denice Waldhuetter     F5054        15/20   10:26     1:37:13
691   Emil Neidinger         M6064        12/12   10:27     1:37:21
692   Frank Madden           M6569          2/4   10:29     1:37:36
693   Ginny Olson            F4044        44/56   10:29     1:37:39
694   Janine Wagner          F4549        34/36   10:29     1:37:41
695   Ann Christenson        F3539        57/65   10:30     1:37:49
696   Anthony Dynicki        M5559        34/34   10:31     1:38:00
697   Amanda Tollefsen       F2529        70/75   10:31     1:38:01
698   Kerry Harris           F3034        43/51   10:32     1:38:10
699   Bonnie Gauger          F4549        35/36   10:34     1:38:23
700   Brenda Bantz           F3034        44/51   10:35     1:38:36
701   Mary White             F5054        16/20   10:35     1:38:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
702   Jackie Smith           F3539        58/65   10:39     1:39:10
703   Lisa Drew              F4044        45/56   10:39     1:39:16
704   Michelle Burnside      F4044        46/56   10:40     1:39:19
705   Catherine McConnell    F4044        47/56   10:40     1:39:24
706   Theresa Castor         F3539        59/65   10:40     1:39:24
707   Keith Schardt          M3034        50/53   10:41     1:39:32
708   David Unold            M2024        23/25   10:42     1:39:41
709   Kate Jaeger            F2529        71/75   10:43     1:39:47
710   Jill Honeyager         F5054        17/20   10:43     1:39:50
711   Susan Rodrian          F6064          1/1   10:44     1:40:00
712   Dan Van Beek           M3034        51/53   10:45     1:40:03
713   Craig Schroeder        M4044        67/67   10:45     1:40:06
714   Peter Kazaks           M3034        52/53   10:45     1:40:06
715   David Hoffmann         M7074          5/6   10:46     1:40:15
716   R.Scott Edmonds        M4549        61/63   10:46     1:40:21
717   Carol Edmonds          F4044        48/56   10:47     1:40:22
718   Andrea Lowden          F3034        45/51   10:47     1:40:30
719   Meredith Gregory       F2024        32/35   10:48     1:40:31
720   Catherine Moe          F4044        49/56   10:48     1:40:31
721   Luke Beauchamp         M2024        24/25   10:48     1:40:38
722   Nicholas Lourine       M2024        25/25   10:49     1:40:42
723   Julie Legawiec         F4044        50/56   10:51     1:41:00
724   Deb Jaeger             F5054        18/20   10:52     1:41:17
725   Barbara Tremel         F5559          4/4   10:55     1:41:36
726   Nicole Beauchamp       F2024        33/35   10:57     1:41:57
727   Jennifer Sholtes       F2024        34/35   10:57     1:41:58
728   Cassie Kutschenreuter  F2529        72/75   10:57     1:42:01
729   Bonnie Neidinger       F4044        51/56   10:59     1:42:15
730   Kristin Breuer         F3539        60/65   10:59     1:42:20
731   Terri Birkland         F3539        61/65   10:59     1:42:22
732   Bob Feldbruegge        M6569          3/4   11:00     1:42:23
733   Cornell Brellenthin    F4549        36/36   11:01     1:42:34
734   Sherry Zimbal          F3539        62/65   11:02     1:42:46
735   Michelle Libesch       F4044        52/56   11:02     1:42:47
736   Elizabeth Vinopal      F3539        63/65   11:02     1:42:47
737   Bob Woods              M4549        62/63   11:07     1:43:30
738   Donald Waldvogel       M6569          4/4   11:10     1:43:56
739   James Clarey           M7074          6/6   11:12     1:44:15
740   Joseph Gilsdorf        M3034        53/53   11:20     1:45:32
741   Melissa Buzdum         F3034        46/51   11:21     1:45:41
742   Sheri Bryan            F3539        64/65   11:21     1:45:41
743   Kelly Steinberg        F3034        47/51   11:24     1:46:09
744   William Bushell        M3539        56/58   11:25     1:46:22
745   Julie Baron            F5054        19/20   11:26     1:46:27
746   Marisol Ocampo         F2529        73/75   11:26     1:46:34
747   Rebecca Olson          F3034        48/51   11:26     1:46:34
748   Jill Ostrowski         F4044        53/56   11:47     1:49:49
749   Emily Fischer          F2529        74/75   11:48     1:49:58
750   Sean Duffey            M4549        63/63   11:54     1:50:50
751   Laura Wing             F4044        54/56   11:54     1:50:51
752   Lisa Brierton          F4044        55/56   11:54     1:50:52
753   Brian Herteen          M3539        57/58   11:54     1:50:54
754   Kevin Henderson        M3539        58/58   11:54     1:50:55
755   Kelly Grady-Tomlinson  F3539        65/65   12:03     1:52:19
756   Martha Albers          F2529        75/75   12:13     1:53:51
757   Gina Hansen            F3034        49/51   12:13     1:53:52
758   Tammy Brandt           F4044        56/56   12:20     1:54:55
759   Erin Kurtz             F2024        35/35   12:21     1:55:01
760   Tammy Worden           F3034        50/51   12:29     1:56:19
761   Patricia Godfrey       F5054        20/20   12:29     1:56:19
762   Paul Gionfriddo        M7599          2/2   12:36     1:57:20
763   Bernadette Xiong       F3034        51/51   12:44     1:58:36
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